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 Limited Service Offerings 
 
6. 

 
Rates and Charges 

 

6.4 Limited Service Offerings (LSOs) 
 

 

 
 
6.4.120 

 
Emergency Subscriber List (ESL) (Cont’d) 
 

 

 
ID 

 
Lata Name 

 
Rate Element 

 
Rate 

 
 

 

LSO-100 Syracuse 36 Months - Horiz/Vert. Loop – N/A 
- Full File Extract  
- (No updates), per full file extract request – NRC 
- With Daily Updates – NRC 
- With Weekly Updates  NRC 
- Daily Updates, per month, per 10,000 rcds  
- Weekly Updates, per month, per 10,000 rcds  

 
 

$2,051.00 
1,435.62 
1,435.62 

15.27 
6.55 
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