Received: 01/10/2013 Status: CANCELLED Effective Date: 01/25/2013

PSC NY No. 7--COMMUNICATIONS

Verizon New York Inc.

Section 6 Original Page 13.22

Limited Service Offerings

- 6. Rates and Charges
- 6.4 Limited Service Offerings (LSOs)

6.4.120	Emergency Subscriber List (ESL) (Cont'd)			
ID	Lata Name	Rate Element	Rate	
LSO-100	Syracuse	36 Months - Horiz/Vert. Loop – N/A - Full File Extract		٦
		(No updates), per full file extract request – NRC With Daily Updates – NRC	\$2,051.00 1,435.62	(N)
		- With Weekly Updates NRC	1,435.62	, ,
		Daily Updates, per month, per 10,000 rcdsWeekly Updates, per month, per 10,000 rcds	15.27 6.55	ل ا

Issued: January 10, 2013 Effective: January 25, 2013